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
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,190 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) RE/MAX Crest Realty

Great location close to shopping, transportation and schools. Combined kitchen and eating area. Separate walk-in pantry for lots of storage. 
Large deck off the kitchen ideal for BBQ. 2 bedrooms and a 5pc bath up and a 2pc on the main floor. Double tandem garage with lots of 
storage. This is an end unit with visitor parking right outside the front door. Shows well..... Rentals and pets allowed with restrictions. 
Rentals currently maxed out.



Surrey, Sullivan Station
# 14 15068 58TH AV, V3S 9J9

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-864-0380

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 15-Apr-15 10:32 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Mylyne Santos-Precioso
Keller Williams Black Diamond

Phone: (604) 723-2000
Email:  info@mylyne.com

Website: www.mylyne.com

Residential AttachedMLS# F1430558
Active

 

List Price: $245,900 Previous Price: $251,900
Original Price: $264,900

Subdiv/Complex: SUMMERRIDGE
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 2001 024-918-041
Type: TownhouseDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: MF14
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 2 $1,853 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 2
Flood Plain: No Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No2
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:0
Fixtures Lsd:
Fixt Removed:
View: 

Covered Parking: 2Style of Home: 3 Storey Total Parking: 2
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Front

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Grge/Double Tandem, Visitor ParkingParking Facilities:
Exterior: Vinyl

FullRain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: WALKING Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:
Flooring: Laminate Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Electric, Forced Air, Natural Gas Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale, Registered Owner

$0Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Patio(s)

Property Disclosure: N - NEVER LIVED IN HOME
CAMPBELL STRATA MGMTMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed 

w/RestrictionsMaint Fee: $225.30

Maint Charge Incl: Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Management

Legal: PL LMS4287 LT 22 LD 36 SEC 10 TWP 2 AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTYIN PROPORTION T
Amenities: Club House
Features Incl: Drapes/Window Coverings

Site Influences: Central Location, Golf Course Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 10'7 X 16'9
Main F. Kitchen 7'11 X 11'11
Main F. Eating Area 6'5 X 10'5
Main F. Dining 10' X 9'
Above Master Bedroom 11'6 X 12'
Above Bedroom 10' X 10'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 6 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 546 Finished Levels: 3 1 3 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Above
Finished Floor Area Up: 534 Basement Area: Part 2 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

91Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,171 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,171 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Sutton Group-West Coast Realty

Superb location in Popular Panorama Village! This lovely Summerridge Townhome offers a great and oh so active and wonderful lifestyle! 
So many great conveniences to enjoy that are steps away from schools, shopping, parks, the Best YMCA along with transit and highway 
access. This lovely unit backing onto a greenway/path that connects you to the YMCA and shopping! Featuring: bright open rooms with large 
windows, high ceilings. Walk out to the sunny western facing backyard from the main floor. Small complex, low maintenance fees, pets 
allowed with restrictions. Great price, superb value in the most Awesome Community in the Sullivan Station area. Bring your best offer, do 
not miss out on a great deal!



North Surrey, Guildford
# 10 9926 151ST ST, V3R 8C9

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-864-0380

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 15-Apr-15 10:32 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Mylyne Santos-Precioso
Keller Williams Black Diamond

Phone: (604) 723-2000
Email:  info@mylyne.com

Website: www.mylyne.com

Residential AttachedMLS# F1435288
Active

 

List Price: $299,000 Previous Price: 
Original Price: $299,000

Subdiv/Complex: Westchester
PID:Frontage: 0.00 Approx Yr Blt: 1993 018-112-358
Type: TownhouseDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: RM-4522
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 3 $1,732 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: 2 Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 3
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No2
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:1
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: N

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: 2 Storey Total Parking: 2
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access:

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Add. Parking Avail., Garage; SingleParking Facilities:
Exterior: Stucco
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: 1 BLK Dist to School/Bus: 1 BLK
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: Total Units in Strata: 154

NoFlooring: Laminate, Tile, Wall/Wall/Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Forced Air Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Patio(s)

Property Disclosure: N - Court ordered sale
CAMPBELL STRATAMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed 

w/RestrictionsMaint Fee: $301.72

Maint Charge Incl: Snow removal, Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Management

Legal: PL LMS739 LT 67 LD 36 SEC 32 RNG 1 STRATA PHASE 1
Amenities: Garden, In Suite Laundry
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby, Central Location, Gated Complex

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Dining 8'2 X 8'7
Main F. Living Room 14'8 X 12'2
Main F. Kitchen 8'11 X 9'8
Main F. Eating Area 10'6 X 10'6
Main F. Laundry 7'1 X 10'6
Above Master Bedroom 12'2 X 10'9
Above Bedroom 9'8 X 10'4
Above Bedroom 10'10 X 10'4

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 8 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 713 Finished Levels: 2 1 2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 700 Basement Area: None 2 4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Above
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,413 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 2 / Cats: Yes; Dogs: Yes 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,413 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Macdonald Realty

Imagine finding a renovated townhome so close to everything important. The lifestyle of walking to the movies, grocery store, your 
favourite dinner spot and Guildford mall. The 3 bedroom 3 bath townhome is 90% renovated and needs a touch of paint to finish the job. 
Complete with new laminate throughout, moldings, kitchen upgrades and more. 2 parking spots, 1 being the large attached garage. This 
home has an enourmous private patio with garden and a patio off the master bedroom to enjoy the evening sunsets. Other features include 
an oversized laundry room, gas fireplace, full ensuite off the master and more. 2 cats, 2 dogs, or 1 of each, no size or breed restrictions.


